2021 CHARITIES

FAITH:

Auriesville Shrine

Bishops Burse

Cross Catholic Outreach

PAX Catholic Radio

Provide for St. Edwards

Seminarian Support

St. Edwards Priest
Subtotal:

Fr. Mooney Scholarship
Hanna Hope

Ladies of the Knots
Mother Theresa Academy
Sisters of St. Joseph
Sleep in Heavenly Peace

St. Edward: Nurses Program
St. Edwards St. Nick Funds
St. Edwards Youth Ministry

Subtotal:

COMMUNITY:
Captain
Care Links

Hi-Five (Youth w/Challenges)

Mental Health America

Our House (Youth w/Challges)

Regional Food Bank
Shen Dollars for Scholars
YMCA Drive

Subtotal:

LIFE:
Birth Right:
Subtotal:

OTHER:

Knights Infrastructure Needs
Reserves (Cash on Hand)

Unplanned
Subtotal:

GRAND TOTAL 2021

KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS - COUNCIL # 11064
CHARITABLE CONTRIBUTIONS 2021

PROPOSED

$175.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$350.00
$500.00
$250.00
$1,300.00

$0.00

$0.00

$500.00

$0.00

$300.00
$400.00
$125.00
$0.00

$250.00
$1,575,300.00

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$200.00
$200.00
$500.00

200.00
1,850.00

* H

$250.00
$250.00

$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$1,000.00

$5,975.00

2021 CHARITIES

FAITH:

Auriesville Shrine

Bishops Burse

Cross Catholic Outreach

PAX Catholic Radio

Provide for St. Edwards

Seminarian Support

St. Edwaeds Priest
Subtotal:

Fr. Mooney Scholarship

Hanna Hope

Ladies of the Knots

Mother Theresa Academy

Sisters of St. Joseph

Sleep in Heavenly Peace

St. Edwards Nurses Program

St. Edwards St. Nick Funds

St. Edwards Youth Ministry
Subtotal:

COMMUNITY:
Captain
Care Links
Hi-Five Youth w/Challenges)
Mental Health America
Our House (Youth w/Challenges0
Regional Food Bank
Shen Dollars for Scholars
YMCA Drive
Subtotal:

LIFE:
Birth Right
Subtotal:

OTHER:
Knights Infrastructure Needs
Reserves (Cash on Hand)
Unplanned

Subtotal:

GRAND TOTAL 2921



ACTUAL

$0.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$350.00
$500.00
$250.00
$1,300.00

$0.00
$450.00
$500.00
$0.00
$300.00
$400.00
$0.00
$0.00
$250.00
$1,575.00

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$200.00
$200.00
$500.00
$200.00
$ 1,850.00

$250.00
$250.00

$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$1,000.00

$5,975.00
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