KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS - COUNCIL # 11064 CHARITABLE CONTRIBUTIONS 2021

2021 CHARITIES	PROPOSED	2021 CHARITIES
FAITH:		FAITH:
Auriesville Shrine	\$175.00	Auriesville Shrine
Bishops Burse	\$200.00	Bishops Burse
Cross Catholic Outreach	\$0.00	Cross Catholic Outreach
PAX Catholic Radio	\$0.00	PAX Catholic Radio
Provide for St. Edwards	\$350.00	Provide for St. Edwards
Seminarian Support	\$500.00	Seminarian Support
St. Edwards Priest	\$250.00	St. Edwaeds Priest
Subtotal:	\$1,300.00	Subtotal:
Fr. Mooney Scholarship	\$0.00	Fr. Mooney Scholarship
Hanna Hope	\$0.00	Hanna Hope
Ladies of the Knots	\$500.00	Ladies of the Knots
Mother Theresa Academy	\$0.00	Mother Theresa Academy
Sisters of St. Joseph	\$300.00	Sisters of St. Joseph
Sleep in Heavenly Peace	\$400.00	Sleep in Heavenly Peace
St. Edward: Nurses Program	\$125.00	St. Edwards Nurses Program
St. Edwards St. Nick Funds	\$0.00	St. Edwards St. Nick Funds
St. Edwards Youth Ministry	\$250.00	St. Edwards Youth Ministry
Subtotal:	\$1,575,300.00	Subtotal:
Gubiotai.	ψ1,575,500.00	Gubiotai.
COMMUNITY:		COMMUNITY:
Captain	\$200.00	Captain
Care Links	\$200.00	Care Links
Hi-Five (Youth w/Challenges)	\$200.00	Hi-Five Youth w/Challenges)
Mental Health America	\$150.00	Mental Health America
Our House (Youth w/Challges)	\$200.00	Our House (Youth w/Challenges0
Regional Food Bank	\$200.00	Regional Food Bank
Shen Dollars for Scholars	\$500.00	Shen Dollars for Scholars
YMCA Drive	\$ 200.00	YMCA Drive
Subtotal:	\$ 1,850.00	Subtotal:
LIFE:		LIFE:
Birth Right:	\$250.00	Birth Right
Subtotal:	\$250.00	Subtotal:
OTHER:		OTHER:
Knights Infrastructure Needs	\$250.00	Knights Infrastructure Needs
Reserves (Cash on Hand)	\$500.00	Reserves (Cash on Hand)
Unplanned	\$250.00	Unplanned
Subtotal:	\$1,000.00	Subtotal:
CDAND TOTAL 2024	¢5 075 00	CDAND TOTAL 2024
GRAND TOTAL 2021	\$5,975.00	GRAND TOTAL 2921

ACTUAL

\$0.00

\$200.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$350.00 \$500.00 \$250.00 \$1,300.00 \$0.00 \$450.00 \$500.00 \$0.00 \$300.00 \$400.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$250.00 \$1,575.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$150.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$500.00 \$200.00 \$ 1,850.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$500.00 \$250.00 \$1,000.00

\$5,975.00